Budget

CATEGORY

A.
Al
A2

CcA
c2
C3

ADF w’ Grantee

Diallo & Macedo National Maritime
Transportation Expansion Project Budget

DESCRIPTION
Ship repairs and spare paris
Spare parts
Ship repair
Subtotal

Working Capital
Subtotal

Training and TA
Training on ship operations
Training in accounting
ADF required training
Subtotal
Audit

Grand total
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Appendix A-1

COSTIN CVE

6,375,000
10,625,000
17,000,000

3,187,000

3,187,000

837,500
225,000
60,000
1,122,500
250,000

21,558,500
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